Herbstcup

LP 40
offene Klasse

19.10.2012 22:17

Platz
1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

SNr
(31)

(35)

(40)

(39)

(21)

(30)

(22)

(38)

(37)

(28)

(36)
(32)
(25)
(34)
(29)
(26)
(33)
(27)

(24)

Name

Greiter Bruno
FlieR

Seifert Tobias
Nauders

Schranz Martin
FlieR

Jager Dietmar
FlieR

Wohlfarter H.D
FlieR

Mallaun Stefan
See

Neuner Marco
Flie

Kathrein Christian
Fliel

Jager Gerhart
Nauders

Benderer Evar
Nauders

Gurschler Petra
Nauders

Mayr Christian
Nauders
Benderer Tinet
Nauders
Waldegger Annelies
Nauders

Jager Mathias
Fliel

Mduller Emmerich
Flie

Schranz Urban
Fliel

Mayr Klara
Nauders

Neuner Michelle
Fliel

Serien

96

93

91

92

87

86

92

89

85

85

86

80

87

83

84

81

90

78

79

93

91

89

88

93

88

88

91

89

87

85

91

84

87

89

88

83

82

76

92

92

92

91

86

94

95

87

88

88

87

88

88

86

84

83

86

83

70

91

93

92

90

94

91

84

89

92

88

88

87

84

85

84

86

74

82

83

Total
372

369

364

361

360

359

359

356

354

348

346

346

343

341

341

338

333

325

308



